Dual Out-of-Phase
Synchronous
Buck Controller
with Current Limit
The CS5422 is a dual N-channel synchronous buck regulator
controller. It contains all the circuitry required for two independent
buck regulators and utilizes the V2™ control method to achieve the
fastest possible transient response and best overall regulation, while

YY, Y = Year
WW, W  = Work Week
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping
CS5422GD16 SO-16 48 Units/Rail
CS5422GDR16 SO-16 2500 Tape & Reel
CS5422GDWF24 SO-24L 31 Units/Rail
CS5422GDWFR24 SO-24L 1000 Tape & Reel
© Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2001
May, 2001 -  Rev. 5
1649 Publication Order Number:
CS5422/D